
Page 1 of 2

News Citation MVPD Printed on March 6, 2023

Name Date Offense Location

ERLENBACH, CALEB TREVOR 03/01/23 06:02 Expired license plates SOUTH MUBERRY STREET, MOUNT

FLECKENSTEIN, CATHERINE 03/01/23 07:56 ACDA- Assurred Clear Distance Ahead PLEASANT STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH

RIZOR, SAMSON L 03/01/23 15:01 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist TERYL DR/EASTERN STAR RD., MOUNT

NESDORE, BENJAMIN 03/01/23 15:35 Speed School Zone FAIRWAY LANE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

SCHUCH, LEE SCOTT, JR 03/01/23 15:50 Driving Under An FRA Suspension S PARK ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

HORN, RACHEL E 03/01/23 15:57 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist KIRK STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

BRAY, MYSAIAH L 03/01/23 16:07 Expired Or Unlawful License Plates 400 W CHESTNUT ST, MT VERNON, OH

BRAY, MYSAIAH L 03/01/23 16:07 DUS - Child Support / Unpaid Fines/License 400 W CHESTNUT ST, MT VERNON, OH

ALLSUP, JEREMY EDWARD 03/01/23 16:45 DUS - FRA & Random Verification Suspension TILDEN, MT VERNON, OH 43050

YARMAN, JOHN LEVI, IV 03/01/23 20:26 Expired license plates 1575 COSHOCTON AVE, MT VERNON, OH

REYES, RENE JOSEPH 03/01/23 22:37 Accident Leaving Scene/Private Prop 1575 COSHOCTON AVE, MT VERNON, OH

WOLFE, JARROD R 03/01/23 23:20 OVI - .17 or more of alcohol per 210 liters of breath E HAMTRAMCK ST / N MAIN ST, MOUNT

WOLFE, JARROD R 03/01/23 23:20 OVI - Under the influence E HAMTRAMCK ST / N MAIN ST, MOUNT

WOLFE, JARROD R 03/01/23 23:20 Open Liquor Container _ operator or passenger of E HAMTRAMCK ST / N MAIN ST, MOUNT

BLACK, SUTTON ANN 03/02/23 07:25 Seat Belts Required Driver MCGIBNEY ROAD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

GREENICK, ROBERT J 03/02/23 07:25 ACDA- Assurred Clear Distance Ahead MCGIBNEY ROAD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

BLACK, SUTTON ANN 03/02/23 07:25 Reckless Operation Of Vehicle MCGIBNEY ROAD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

BOWLES, EDWIN R, JR 03/02/23 08:49 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist KIRK STREET/PINE STREET, MOUNT

BOWLES, EDWIN R, JR 03/02/23 08:49 Drive Under Suspension/Revocation KIRK STREET/PINE STREET, MOUNT

SHEETS, CASEY JAMES 03/02/23 09:14 Driving Under An FRA Suspension BELMONT AVE / N SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT

HAMPTON, THOMAS L 03/02/23 09:18 Driving Under Suspension - Failure to Reinstate E. HIGH, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

HERRING, TAMMY LEE 03/02/23 09:48 Failure To Control/Weaving Course EL NIDO COURT, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

CAMPOS, SHAWN MICHAEL 03/02/23 12:29 Exhaust System Required 1558 COSHOCTON AVE, MT VERNON, OH

POSTLE, CAITLIN JENETTE 03/02/23 12:36 Expired license plates VERNONVIEW DRIVE, MT VERNON, OH

DAVIDSON, JON DOUGLAS 03/02/23 12:53 Expired license plates MANSFIELD AVENUE, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HOLMBERG, ELBERT LEROY, 03/02/23 15:47 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist KIRK STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

LYNCH, JAZZMIKA 03/03/23 09:13 DUS - All Other Suspensions 814 COSHOCTON AVE, MT VERNON, OH



Page 2 of 2

Name Date Offense Location

CUNNINGHAM, WREATHA 03/03/23 09:42 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist EASTERN STAR ROAD/TERYL DRIVE,

WILLIS, NANCY ASHBROOK 03/03/23 10:01 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist TERYL DRIVE/EASTERN STAR ROAD,

GRIFFEY, BRIANNA MICHELLE 03/03/23 10:36 Expired license plates EASTERN STAR ROAD/TERYL DRIVE,

RATLIFF, BRADLEY JORDAN 03/03/23 11:26 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist TERYL DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

TATMAN, AUSTIN LEE 03/03/23 22:21 Expired Or Unlawful License Plates 6 COLUMBUS RD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

STINES, JON WILLIAM 03/03/23 23:45 Failure to re-instate PUBLIC SQ, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

MCMANUS, CALEB MICHAEL 03/04/23 19:18 Expired license plates COLUMBUS RD, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

FAWCETT, JAMES DENVER 03/05/23 02:42 Fictitious license plates Is fictitious S MAIN ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

WILSON, JORDAN TYLER 03/05/23 17:00 Expired license plates WEST SUGAR STREET, MOUNT VERNON,

Total Records: 36


